LED FULL CUT-OFF WALLPACK LIGHT
Product Description
Full cut-off LED Wallpack By using the most powerful and efficient heat sink,
High water-proof class, up to IP66
High luminous efficiency and high performance illumination
50,000 hours lifespan, saving up to 80% energy,
Replace to traditional lamp of 120W to 500W.
Applications

Junction temperature ＜75℃
lamps efficiency ≥90％
Certificate UL,DLC
Equivalent 120-180W MH/HPS 180-240W MH/HPS 240-300W MH/HPS 300-360W MH/HPS 360-400W MH/HPS 400-500W MH/HPS
®
DLC
rosas
LOGO
rosas
FOOTER II
Ordering Information
Example:ALC-FWP40W-50K-N-B
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Furnish
ALCFWP40W 40W 120-180W MH/HPS
40K=4000K
45K=4500K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
N not photocell
Y yes photocell
B-Brown
ALCFWP60W 60W 180-240W MH/HPS
ALCFWP80W 80W 240-300W MH/HPS
ALCFWP100W 100W 300-360W MH/HPS
ALCFWP120W 120W 360-400W MH/HPS
ALCFWP150W 150W 400-500W MH/HPS
Photometrics
180
90 90
0